TELEFLEX INC.

TELEFLEX INC.

ISIN:  US8793691069

Prehled

25.06.2024 22:00:01

Cena
198,62 USD

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem

Pocet obchodt

O -1,05%(211)

US8793691069
TFX

NYSE

usD

Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health

Akcie

8.736 EUR

S&P 500

193,83 USD
(100)

270,00 USD
(100)

200,73 USD
200,95 USD
197,41 USD
200,73 USD

198,61458
usb

315.806
62.720.253,49
9.194

Posledni zobchodovany -

pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 879369106
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
14.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings
26.04.2024 e Global Equity Ratings
03.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings

VSechny burzy pro TELEFLEX INC.

Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem

(mil.)

Tradegate  25.06.2024 22:02 186,00 EUR 0,00

Stahnout

[ [ [ [= [

Pocet
obchodu

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8793691069&ID_NOTATION=84312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8793691069&ID_NOTATION=84312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4626f522145f4009bac5f3b1e54ecee70087eb1a2d0cdd253992d6297e1c851&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbb8b7f9099fba667&time=1719451145&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fd153ab7f2d1dde08851dbcfae5776d0239dcdb900748553afdfbaa912c10d1&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d635d797452cac420&time=1719451145&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0157fa0e8b5f6428699c7cda90de50153fd248c911566f4de12681d60ba126aa&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=61e48174d82f61ebc&time=1719451145&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08688da2b487c49815aa5193ec02445df7cbf7bb0c7e800bd1116774f21f8362&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed2a006e54a73a5cf&time=1719451145&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cef16cc2fc86b09a543ad6f57654c0a5c2127edc43a5a58b9d55fa9f841f16a8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa78e640ff42cbe01&time=1719451145&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=84312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243673393

TELEFLEX INC.

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: TELEFLEX INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich
Hanover
Frankfurt

25.06.2024
25.06.2024
25.06.2024
25.06.2024
25.06.2024

Duesseldorf 25.06.2024

19:09
22:00
08:09
08:01
08:09
08:12

183,00 EUR
198,62 USD
188,00 EUR
185,00 EUR
185,00 EUR
185,00 EUR

0,00
62,72
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

9.194
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8793691069-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8793691069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160094594
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305145560
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26032647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413496082

TELEFLEX INC.

Detaily

25.06.2024 22:00:01

Cena
198,62 USD

Zména

Zakladni udaje

O -1,05%(211)

ISIN US8793691069
Symbol TEX
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 8.736 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 193,83 USD
(100)
Prodej (Castka) 270,00 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 200,73 USD
Max 200,95 USD
Min 197,41 USD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 200,73 USD
den)
Cena vazena 198,61458
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 315.806
Obchodovany objem 62.720.253,49
Pocet obchodt 9.194
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) -20,85% -16,30% -51,82%

Vykonn. -52,33  -38,68 -213,59
(abs.)

Beta 0,82 1,08 0,93
Volatilita 26,47 27,91 31,71

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

201,38 USD (492.865
209,39 USD (561.596
219,08 USD (387.785
222,17 USD (320.945
256,85 USD (16.02.2024
197,41 USD (25.06.2024
262,97 USD (24.07.2023
177,63 USD (30.10.2023
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TELEFLEX INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

TMeleflex

Kontakty
TELEFLEX INC.

550 East Swedesford Road, Suite 400 -
19087 Wayne

Telefon:+1-610-225-6800
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: TELEFLEX INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

—_

Profil spole¢nosti

Teleflex, Inc. provides medical technology products which enable healthcare providers to

improve patient outcomes and enhance patient and provider safety. It operates through the

following business segments: Americas, EMEA (Europe, the Middle East and Africa), Asia
(Asia Pacific) and OEM. The Americas segment engages in the sales of interventional
urology products. The EMEA engages in the sales of urology products. The Asia segment
designs, manufactures and distributes medical devices primarily used in critical care,
surgical applications and cardiac care and generally serves hospitals and healthcare

providers. The OEM segment designs, manufactures and supplies devices and instruments

for other medical device manufacturers. The company was founded in 1943 and is

headquartered in Wayne, PA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Jaewon Ryu
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Andrew
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Michelle Fox

Thomas
Powell

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8793691069-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8793691069
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